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The power to connect

Horizontal UK PDUs

3-metre 1.5mm lead

Tough 1.5U aluminium extrusion
Shrouded switch with switch cover
C14, C20, Schuko, or 16A commando options
Horizontal UK 13A BS1363 ‘type G’ outlets

Horizontal UK PDUs are preferred by many due to the fact that it is commonplace for
equipment to be fitted with a UK plug. Horizontal UK PDUs allow users to power
essential equipment from one easy location in the rack

The cable exits the unit at the rear, making mounting of the PDU easier, whilst
taking up only 1.5U of vital rack space

Standard products

Order Code Product Description

H13A/4 4-way UK power with switch to 3-metre lead to 13A plug
H13A/5 5-way UK power with switch to 3-metre lead to 13A plug
H13A/6 6-way UK power with switch to 3-metre lead to 13A plug

PDU options

@ IEC C14 plug o 16A commando plug
IEC 320 IEC 309

IEC C20 plug e Schuko/French plug
IEC 320 ) CEE 7/7

PDU technical data
Weight of PDU
Net length of PDU
Net width of PDU
Net depth of PDU
Shipping length of PDU
Shipping Width of PDU
Shipping Depth of PDU
Shipping Weight of PDU
PDU max power
Output rating
Overall rating
Input Frequency
Acceptable Input Voltage

Tel

1.1kg — 1.15kg
490mm

60mm

45mm

520mm
132mm

75mm

1.3kg — 1.35kg
3250W

13A

16A

50/60Hz
250VAC
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