

The power to connect



Horizontal UK PDUs

- 3-metre 1.5mm lead
- Tough 1.5U aluminium extrusion
- Shrouded switch with switch cover
- C14, C20, Schuko, or 16A commando options
- Horizontal UK 13A BS1363 'type G' outlets

Horizontal UK PDUs are preferred by many due to the fact that it is commonplace for equipment to be fitted with a UK plug. Horizontal UK PDUs allow users to power essential equipment from one easy location in the rack

The cable exits the unit at the rear, making mounting of the PDU easier, whilst taking up only 1.5U of vital rack space

Standard products

Order Code Product Description

H13A/4 4-way UK power with switch to 3-metre lead to 13A plug H13A/5 5-way UK power with switch to 3-metre lead to 13A plug H13A/6 6-way UK power with switch to 3-metre lead to 13A plug

PDU options



IEC C14 plug IEC 320



16A commando plug IEC 309



IEC C20 plug IEC 320



Schuko/French plug CEE 7/7

PDU technical data

Weight of PDU	1.1kg – 1.15kg
Net length of PDU	490mm
Net width of PDU	60mm
Net depth of PDU	45mm
Shipping length of PDU	520mm
Shipping Width of PDU	132mm
Shipping Depth of PDU	75mm
Shipping Weight of PDU	1.3kg – 1.35kg
PDU max power	3250W
Output rating	13A
Overall rating	16A
Input Frequency	50/60Hz
Acceptable Input Voltage	250VAC